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U-19 Championship
2022/23 3rd round, Match #22

Friday, 04.09.2022, 14:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 22°C.

«Minaj» Minaj

0 : 3

«Kolos» Kovalivka

1 Sava
73 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo (C)
23 Avramenko Oleksii
65 Tsybyk Valentyn
47 Shtefaniuk Vitalii
8 Voloshyn Yevhenii
87 Durdas Andrii
55 Dyianchuk Dmytro
7 Karaman Yaroslav
77 Kahanets Yurii
19 Laptiev Oleksandr

Substitutes
89 Ketsuk Andrii
99 Safarov Serhii
17 Kondratiuk Vladyslav
88 Rosul Maksym
14 Krolykov Maksym
20 Popovych Nazar

Coach
Mizin Serhii

31 Pakholiuk Ivan
18 Popravka Yehor
21 Stavnychyi Viacheslav (C)
2 Bykov Yevhenii
5 Korniichuk Serhii
8 Kryvoruchko Oleh
15 Denysenko Daniil
26 Bezruchuk Oleksii
67 Danyliuk Yevhen
9 Kuzyk Roman
11 Tutierov Timur

Substitutes
25 Drui Oleksii
6 Dziuba Vladyslav
17 Kryvenko Valentyn
69 Maksymenko Valentyn
24 Shalabai Andrii

Coach
Pozdieiev Oleksandr

Referee:
Faida Vasyl
Assistant 1:
Kasatkin Andrii
Assistant 2:
Voloshyn Valerii
4th Official:
Raida Mykhailo
Referee Observer:
Kran Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 3rd round, Match #22
Friday, 04.09.2022, 14:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 22°C.

«Minaj» Minaj 0 : 3 «Kolos» Kovalivka
10' 11 Tutierov Timur

19 Laptiev Oleksandr
99 Safarov Serhii 35'

7 Karaman Yaroslav
20 Popovych Nazar 46'

48' 9 Kuzyk Roman

77 Kahanets Yurii
14 Krolykov Maksym 57'

55 Dyianchuk Dmytro 62'

64' 67 Danyliuk Yevhen

72' 15 Denysenko Daniil
69 Maksymenko Valentyn

72' 26 Bezruchuk Oleksii
24 Shalabai Andrii

47 Shtefaniuk Vitalii
89 Ketsuk Andrii 78'

8 Voloshyn Yevhenii
17 Kondratiuk Vladyslav 78'

81' 18 Popravka Yehor
6 Dziuba Vladyslav

81' 2 Bykov Yevhenii
17 Kryvenko Valentyn

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


